=

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

10.05.2016

08.00 Uhr Rollin
Widmer
Marchand
Devaja
Huber
Andersson
Schmid
Zimmermann
Ruppelt
Seifert

08.30 Uhr Landolt
Schwenninger
Mermod
Testaz
Leibzig
Gfeller
Bachmann
Russo
Rubin
Zurcher

09.00 Uhr Gyger
Schlapfer
Stecher
Lombardi
Baumann
Lehmann
Meier

20.04.2016/SCR

Simon
Samuel
Lionel
Dennis
Sascha
Johan
Elia
Adrian
Sascha
Cirill

Silvan
Dean
Arthur
Evan
Nathan
Colin
Nick
Nino
Lukas
Jeremy

Silian
Elvis
Simeon
Sandro
David
Nico
Tim

15.01.
29.05.
23.09.
07.02.
30.11.
12.04.
30.06.
26.11.
27.01.
30.07.

18.07.
05.03.
04.05.
15.01.
13.05.
30.03.
24.07.
01.10.
01.01.
01.09.

11.04.

13.03.
18.01.
01.04.
05.01.
04.03.
14.04.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

GCK Lions
GCK Lions
GCK Lions
ZSC Lions
ZSC Lions
ZSC Lions
ZSC Lions
ZSC Lions
ZSC Lions
ZSC Lions

EHC Dubendorf

EHC Dubendorf
Genéve-Servette HC
Geneve-Servette HC
Genéve-Servette HC
HC Ajoie

EHC Olten

PIKES EHC Oberthurgau
Rapperswil-Jona Lakers
EHC Biel

EHC Basel

EHC Basel

EHC Biulach
EHC Kloten
EHC Kloten
EHC Kloten
EHC Kloten



=

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

11.05.2016

08.00 Uhr Schmutz Luca
Schoni Jan
Burkhalter Mika
Dahler Ronny
Duffey Guillaume
Fuss Noah
Nyffeler Timon
Lanz Dominic
Wyss Siro
Hofer Christian

08.30 Uhr Ongaro-Molina Alessandro
Kobler Jay
Carella Elia
Welter Aron
Fiedler Cédric
Ugazzi Nicolo
Jobin Gaetan
Schorderet  Thibault
Schweizer Maxime
Valenza Matteo

09.00 Uhr Baragno Inaki
Bobicanec Grégory
Kundaeli Théo
Yokoyama Zachary
Naser Jari
Villa Alessandro
Werder Riccardo

20.04.2016/SCR

22.03.
10.04.
02.05.
28.02.
12.03.
14.09.
29.06.
22.01.
17.10.
23.04.

05.11.
15.11.
07.01.
16.04.
20.04.
21.02.
21.06.
23.01.
29.10.
20.03.

04.09.

22.03.
28.08.
23.08.
24.10.
23.01.
30.06.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

SC Bern

SC Bern

SC Bern

SC Bern

SC Bern

SC Bern

SC Langenthal
SC Langenthal
SC Langenthal
SCL Tigers

GDT Bellinzona

EV Zug

Argovia Stars

Argovia Stars

Argovia Stars

HC Ambri-Piotta

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
HC Fribourg-Gottéron
HC La Chaux-de-Fonds
HC Yverdon les Bains

Lausanne HC

Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
HC Lugano
HC Lugano
HC Lugano
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Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

20.04.2016/SCR

Tallarico
Buschi
Schach
Basic
Kalbermatter
Salzgeber
Cioffo
Osa
Muriel
Monaco
Pastori
Niederer
Brodmann
Canova
Stoffel
Curty
Huber
Sudan
Vouardoux
Huber
Vuichard
Meyer
Hasler
Aebi
Stettler

Christian
Yves
Alexander
Sadin
Nico
Joel
Raffaele
Osaze
Titouan
Loic
Michael
Jaron
Ryan
Jannik
Yves
Remo
Lars
Edouard
Nathan
Patrick
Florian
Gianluca
Nicolas
Silvan
Damian

13.05.
21.04.
20.09.
21.06.
02.05.
26.02.
09.08.
14.01.
15.03.
04.05.
01.03.
14.03.
24.01.
29.04.
05.03.
09.10.
23.01.
08.01.
21.07.
25.07.
27.07.
03.04.
25.05.
16.01.
29.09.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Argovia Stars

EHC Biel

EHC Chur

EHC Kloten

EHC Visp

EHC Visp

EV Zug

GCK Lions
Geneve-Servette HC
Geneve-Servette HC
HC Ambri-Piotta

HC Davos

HC Davos

HC Davos

HC Davos

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
HC Fribourg-Gottéron
HC Fribourg-Gottéron
HC Sierre

Hockey Thurgau
Lausanne HC

PIKES EHC Oberthurgau
Rapperswil-Jona Lakers
SC Langenthal

SCL Tigers



